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Total Number of Voters: 11,489 of 24,289 =47.30% Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 =0.00'1 

Party • C Candidate • Early • I Election • I Total •_ 
FOR MAYOR TWO-YEAR TERM Canon City, Vote For 1 

Frank J. ,Jaquez 1,662 40.09% 0 0.00% 1,662 40.09% 


Tony Greer 2,484 59.91% 0 0.00% 2,484 59.91 % 


Cast Votes: 4,146 96.13% 0 0.00% 4,146 96.13% 

Over Votes: 1 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.02% 

Under Votes: 166 3.85% 0 0.00% 166 3.85% 

FOR COUNCIL MEMBER FROM DISTRICT NO.1 FOUR-YEAR TERM Canon City, Vote For 1 

Daryl G. Robinson 3,022 100.00% 0 0.00% 3,022100.00% 

Cast Votes: 3,022 70.07% 0 0.00% 3,022 70.07% 


Over Votes: o 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 


Under Votes: 1,291 29.93% 0 0.00% 1,291 29.93% 


FOR COUNCIL MEMBER FROM DISTRICT NO.3 FOUR-YEAR TERM Canon City, Vote For 1 


Jerry Gill 2,986100.00% 0 0.00% 2,986100.00% 


Cast Votes: 2,986 69.23% 0 0.00% 2,986 69.23% 

Over Votes: o 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 1,327 30.77% 0 0.00% 1,327 30.77% 

FOR COUNCIL MEMBER AT-LARGE FOUR-YEAR TERM Canon City, Vote For 1 

Ken Gordon 1,130 28.82% 0 0.00% 1,130 28.82% 
Bettye "(;ail" Palmgren 1 ,065 27.16% 0 0.00% 1,065 27.16% 
Roger E. Parsons 1,419 36.19% 0 0.00% 1,419 36.19% 
Herm Lateer 307 7.83% 0 0.00% 307 7.83% 

Cast Votes: 3,921 90.91% 0 0.00% 3,921 90.91% 

Over Votes: 24 0.56% 0 0.00% 24 0.56% 

Under Votes: 368 8.53% 0 0.00% 368 8.53% 

FOR MAYOR TWO-YEAR TERM Florence, Vote For 1 

RUDL ME::RC3ELMAN 357 40.85% 0 0.00% 357 40.85% 
PAUL VILLAGRANA 517 59.15% 0 0.00% 517 59.15% 

Cast Votes: 874 96.68% 0 0.00% 874 96.68% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
Under Votes: 30 3.32% 0 0.00% 30 3.32% 
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FOR COUNCIL MEMBER - WARD ONE FOUR- YEAR TERM Florence, Vote For 1 

RON HINlKLE 303 100.00% 0 0.00% 303100.00% 

Cast Votes: 303 79.95% 0 0.00% 303 79.95% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 76 20.05% 0 0.00% 76 20.05% 

FOR COUNCILMEMBER - WARD TWO FOUR·YEAR TERM Florence, Vote For 1 

CHARLES GIEBLER 142 61.21% 0 0.00% 142 61.21% 

TAMMY STONE 90 38.79% 0 0.00% 90 38.79% 

Cast Votes: 232 93.55% 0 0.00% 232 93.55% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 16 6.45% 0 0.00% 16 6.45% 

FOR COUNCIL MEMBER - WARD THREE FOUR·YEAR TERM Florence, Vote For 1 

NICHOLE PRICKETT 165 78.20% 0 0.00% 165 78.20% 

Roger McFaul (W) 46 21.80% 0 0.00% 46 21.80% 

Cast Votes: 211 76.17% 0 0.00% 211 76.17% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 66 23.83% 0 0.00% 66 23.83% 

DIRECTOR DISTRICT "A" - 4 YEAR TERM Fremont, Vote For 1 


ROBERT M. WOOD 2,042 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,042100.00% 


Cast Votes: 2,042 72.33% 0 0.00% 2,042 72.33% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 781 27.67% 0 0.00% 781 27.67% 

DIRECTOR DISTRICT "B" - 2 YEAR TERM Fremont, Vote For 1 

BART HALL 1,072 46.41% 0 0.00% 1,072 46.41% 

JODY PURVIS 1,238 53.59% 0 0.00% 1,238 53.59% 

Cast Votes: 2,310 81.83% 0 0.00% 2,310 81.83% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
Under Votes: 513 18.17% 0 0.00% 513 18.17% 
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I Party .1 .. Candidate • Early Election Total .. I I II I-DIRECTOR DISTRICT '''0'' - 4 YEAR TERM Fremont, Vote For 1 

DAVE SMITH 1,367 65.13% 0 0.00% 1,367 65.13% 


CLINTON DUANE ROBERTSON 732 34.87% 0 0.00% 732 34.87% 


Cast Votes: 2,099 74.35% 0 0.00% 2,099 74.35% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 724 25.65% 0 0.00% 724 25.65% 

DIRECTOR DISTRICT "E" - 2 YEAR TERM Fremont, Vote For 1 

MICHAEI_ TILL 884 40.51% 0 0.00% 884 40.51% 

ANDY mANKLlN 1,298 59.49% 0 0.00% 1,298 59.49% 

Cast Votes: 2,182 77.29% 0 0.00% 2,182 77.29% 

Over Votes: 2 0.07% 0 0.00% 2 0.07% 

Under Votes: 639 22.64% 0 0.00% 639 22.64% 

DIRECTOR DISTRICT "F" - 4 YEAR TERM Fremont, Vote For 1 

DONALD W. DROLL JR. 1,871 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,871100.00% 

Cast Votes: 1,871 66.28% 0 0.00% 1,871 66.28% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 952 33.72% 0 0.00% 952 33.72% 

Question 1A Fremont, Vote For 1 
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Referendum #2A Canon City, Vote For 1 
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